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Bus Ovi Oviedo-Ribadeo [Costa] Go to website

Direction
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus Milán [Cta 
05085] — [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe 
Cosmen [Cta 01549]

2 stops

Open route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus Milán [Cta 
05085]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

Route schedule
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus Milán [Cta 
05085] — [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe 
Cosmen [Cta 01549]

Monday 11:10-22:10

Tuesday 11:10-22:10

Wednesday 11:10-22:10

Thursday 11:10-22:10

Friday 11:10-22:10

Saturday 11:10-22:10

Sunday 11:10-22:10

Route info

Direction: [Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus 
Milán [Cta 05085]

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301


Direction
[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401] — 
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

72 stops

Open route schedule

[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401]

[Veiga, A/Vegadeo] Estación Bus Vegadeo [Cta 01702]

[Siares/Seares] Siares [Cta 04408]

[Vilavedeye|Vilavedelle] Vilavedeye [Cta 04418]

[Eiramola|�ramola] La Tejera [Cta 04442]

[Roda, A] San Juan de Moldes [Cta 04446]

[Castropol] San Roque [Cta 04449]

[Castropol] Castropol [Cta 04453]

[Esquilo, EL] Cruce Piñera [Cta 04455]

[Lieira, A|Linera] El Esquilo [Cta 04459]

[Barres] Barres [Cta 04461]

[Serantes] Serantes [Cta 04465]

[Serantes] Pedralba [Cta 04469]

[Casarego|Casariego] Rapalcuarto - Camping Tapia [Cta 
04474]

[Casarego|Casariego] Casarego [Cta 04477]

[Tapia|Tapia de Casariego] Tapia [Cta 04480]

[San Cristoba|San Cristóbal] Mántaras [Cta 04482]

[Cortaficio, EL] Mántaras [Cta 04485]

[Campos Y Salave] Salave [Cta 04488]

[Campos Y Salave] Campos [Cta 04490]

[Porcía] Porcía [Cta 04491]

[Franco, EL] El Franco [Cta 04493]

[Valdepares] Valdepares [Cta 04496]

[Mernes|Mernies] Mernes [Cta 04498]

Route schedule
[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401] — 
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

Monday 13:30-17:02

Tuesday 13:30-17:02

Wednesday 13:30-17:02

Thursday 13:30-17:02

Friday 13:30-17:02

Saturday 13:30-17:02

Sunday 13:30-17:02

Route info

Direction: [Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401]

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 3 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301


[Caridá, A|Caridad, La] A Caridá [Cta 04500]

[LLÓNGARA|Lóngara] Llóngara - Casa del Castello [CTA 
10227]

[Castello] Castello [Cta 04502]

[Cartavio] Cartavio [Cta 04504]

[Esteler, EL] El Esteler [Cta 04506]

[Xarrio|Jarrio] Hospital Jarrio [Cta 04508]

[Espín, EL] El Espín [Cta 04510]

[NAV�A] Estación Bus Navia [CTA 10078]

[Salcedo] La Venta [Cta 4515]

[Villaoril|Villauril] Villaoril [Cta 04520]

[Piñera|Piñeira] La Piñera [Cta 04522]

[Villapedre|Vil.lapedre] Villapedre [Cta 04524]

[Bao Y Barayo|Vau y Barayu, El] El Bao [Cta 04535]

[Outur|Otur] Otur 2 [Cta 04538]

[Outur|Otur] Outur [Cta 04540]

[Vil.Luír|Villuír] Villuir [Cta 04542]

[Ronda, LA] La Ronda [Cta 04545]

[Luarca/L.Luarca] Estación Bus Luarca [Cta 01772]

[Almuña] Casa Zabala [Cta 04548]

[Barcia] Barcia [Cta 04552]

[Queirúas|Querúas] Queirúas [Cta 05191]

[SAN CR�STUÉBANU|San Cristóbal] San Cristuébanu 
[CTA 06486]

[Quintana] Quintana [Cta 05189]

[CADAVÉU|Cadavedo] Rotonda Cadavéu [CTA 16975]

[Ballota|Val.louta] Rotonda [Cta 05177]

[Novellana|Nuviana] Rotonda [Cta 05173]

[Llanorrozo|Llanurrozu] Cruce Oviñana [Cta 05171]



[Lamuño|Llamuñu] Cruce Lamuño [Cta 05169]

[Rellayo, El|Rellayu, El] Las Dueñas [Cta 05165]

[Villazones, Los] San Juan de Piñera 2 [Cta 5163]

[San Juan|San Xuan] San Juan de Piñera [Cta 05158]

[Muros DE Nalón] Muros de Nalón - Rotonda [Cta 05143]

[Muros DE Nalón] La Pumariega [Cta 05134]

[San Esteban] Cruce San Esteban de Pravia - La Casilla 
[Cta 05124]

[Sotu|Soto] Soto del Barco [Cta 03008]

[Carcavina, La|Carcabina, La] La Carcavina [Cta 03004]

[Folgueras] Alto El Praviano [Cta 03002]

[Carcéu|Carcedo] Carcéu [Cta 05110]

[Lloba, La|Loba, La] La Lloba [Cta 05106]

[VEGARROZADAS] Vegarrozadas [CTA 07938]

[Vegarrozadas] Vegarrozadas 1 [Cta 04546]

[Piedrasblancas|Piedras Blancas] Eysines [Cta 03075]

[Salinas] El Campón 2 Avda - El Parador [Cta 02981]

[Raíces Nuevo/Fundición, LA] Raíces 2 [Cta 02979]

[Avilés] Cristalería [Cta 04317]

[Avilés] Estación Bus Avilés [Cta 00161]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus Milán [Cta 
05085]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]



Direction
[OV�EDO/UV�ÉU] Estación Bus Oviedo �L- Pepe Cosmen 
[CTA 21470] — [Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 
04401]

73 stops

Open route schedule

[OV�EDO/UV�ÉU] Estación Bus Oviedo �L- Pepe Cosmen 
[CTA 21470]

[Avilés] Estación Bus Avilés [Cta 00161]

[Avilés] Cristalería [Cta 04339]

[Raíces Nuevo/Fundición, LA] Raíces 2 [Cta 04341]

[Salinas] El Campón 2 Avda - El Parador [Cta 04581]

[Piedrasblancas|Piedras Blancas] Eysines [Cta 02982]

[Vegarrozadas] Vegarrozadas 1 [Cta 04595]

[VEGARROZADAS] Vegarrozadas [CTA 07939]

[Lloba, La|Loba, La] La Lloba [Cta 05105]

[Carcéu|Carcedo] Carcéu [Cta 05109]

[Folgueras] Alto El Praviano [Cta 03001]

[Carcavina, La|Carcabina, La] La Carcavina [Cta 03003]

[Sotu|Soto] Soto del Barco [Cta 03007]

[San Esteban] Cruce San Esteban de Pravia - La Casilla 
[Cta 05123]

[Muros DE Nalón] La Pumariega [Cta 05133]

[Muros DE Nalón] Muros de Nalón - Rotonda [Cta 05143]

[San Juan|San Xuan] San Juan de Piñera [Cta 05157]

[SAN JUAN|San Xuan] San Juan de Piñera [CTA 10128]

[Rellayo, El|Rellayu, El] Las Dueñas [Cta 05164]

[Lamuño|Llamuñu] Cruce Lamuño [Cta 05168]

[Llanorrozo|Llanurrozu] Cruce Oviñana [Cta 05170]

[Novellana|Nuviana] Rotonda [Cta 05172]

[Ballota|Val.louta] Rotonda [Cta 05176]

Route schedule
[OV�EDO/UV�ÉU] Estación Bus Oviedo �L- Pepe Cosmen 
[CTA 21470] — [Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 
04401]

Monday 10:30-15:00

Tuesday 10:30-15:00

Wednesday 10:30-15:00

Thursday 10:30-15:00

Friday 10:30-15:00

Saturday 10:45-15:00

Sunday 10:45-15:00

Route info

Direction: [OV�EDO/UV�ÉU] Estación Bus Oviedo �L- Pepe 
Cosmen [CTA 21470]

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301


[CADAVÉU|Cadavedo] Rotonda Cadavéu [CTA 16975]

[Vil.Lamouros|Villademoros] Vil.lamouros [Cta 05186]

[Quintana] Quintana [Cta 05188]

[SAN CR�STUÉBANU|San Cristóbal] San Cristuébanu 
[CTA 06474]

[Queirúas|Querúas] Queirúas [Cta 05190]

[Barcia] Barcia [Cta 04551]

[Almuña] Casa Zabala [Cta 04547]

[Luarca/L.Luarca] Estación Bus Luarca [Cta 01772]

[Ronda, LA] La Ronda [Cta 04544]

[Vil.Luír|Villuír] Villuir [Cta 04541]

[Outur|Otur] Outur [Cta 04539]

[Outur|Otur] Otur 2 [Cta 04537]

[Bao Y Barayo|Vau y Barayu, El] El Bao [Cta 04534]

[Villapedre|Vil.lapedre] Villapedre [Cta 04523]

[Piñera|Piñeira] La Piñera [Cta 04521]

[Villaoril|Villauril] Villaoril [Cta 04519]

[Salcedo] La Venta [Cta 4516]

[Salcedo] Salcedo [Cta 04513]

[NAV�A] Estación Bus Navia [CTA 10078]

[Espín, EL] El Espín [Cta 04509]

[Xarrio|Jarrio] Hospital Jarrio [Cta 04507]

[Esteler, EL] El Esteler [Cta 04505]

[Cartavio] Cartavio [Cta 04503]

[Castello] Castello [Cta 04501]

[LLÓNGARA|Lóngara] Llóngara - Casa del Castello [CTA 
10226]

[Caridá, A|Caridad, La] A Caridá [Cta 04499]

[Mernes|Mernies] Mernes [Cta 04497]

[Valdepares] Valdepares [Cta 04495]



[Franco, EL] El Franco [Cta 04494]

[Porcía] Porcía [Cta 04492]

[Campos Y Salave] Campos [Cta 04489]

[Campos Y Salave] Salave [Cta 04487]

[Cortaficio, EL] Mántaras [Cta 04486]

[San Cristoba|San Cristóbal] Mántaras [Cta 04483]

[Tapia|Tapia de Casariego] Tapia [Cta 04481]

[Casarego|Casariego] Casarego [Cta 04478]

[Casarego|Casariego] Rapalcuarto - Camping Tapia [Cta 
04475]

[Serantes] Pedralba [Cta 04470]

[Serantes] Serantes [Cta 04466]

[Barres] Barres [Cta 04462]

[Lieira, A|Linera] El Esquilo [Cta 04460]

[Esquilo, EL] Cruce Piñera [Cta 04456]

[Castropol] Castropol [Cta 04454]

[Castropol] San Roque [Cta 04450]

[Roda, A] San Juan de Moldes [Cta 04447]

[Eiramola|�ramola] La Tejera [Cta 04443]

[Vilavedeye|Vilavedelle] Vilavedeye [Cta 04419]

[Siares/Seares] Siares [Cta 04409]

[Veiga, A/Vegadeo] Estación Bus Vegadeo [Cta 01702]

[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401]



Direction
[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401] — 
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

53 stops

Open route schedule

[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401]

[Veiga, A/Vegadeo] Estación Bus Vegadeo [Cta 01702]

[Siares/Seares] Siares [Cta 04408]

[Vilavedeye|Vilavedelle] Vilavedeye [Cta 04418]

[Eiramola|�ramola] La Tejera [Cta 04442]

[Roda, A] San Juan de Moldes [Cta 04446]

[Castropol] San Roque [Cta 04449]

[Castropol] Castropol [Cta 04453]

[Esquilo, EL] Cruce Piñera [Cta 04455]

[Lieira, A|Linera] El Esquilo [Cta 04459]

[Barres] Barres [Cta 04461]

[Serantes] Serantes [Cta 04465]

[Serantes] Pedralba [Cta 04469]

[Casarego|Casariego] Rapalcuarto - Camping Tapia [Cta 
04474]

[Casarego|Casariego] Casarego [Cta 04477]

[Tapia|Tapia de Casariego] Tapia [Cta 04480]

[San Cristoba|San Cristóbal] Mántaras [Cta 04482]

[Cortaficio, EL] Mántaras [Cta 04485]

[Campos Y Salave] Salave [Cta 04488]

[Campos Y Salave] Campos [Cta 04490]

[Porcía] Porcía [Cta 04491]

[Franco, EL] El Franco [Cta 04493]

[Valdepares] Valdepares [Cta 04496]

[Mernes|Mernies] Mernes [Cta 04498]

Route schedule
[Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401] — 
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

Monday 08:00-19:00

Tuesday 08:00-19:00

Wednesday 08:00-19:00

Thursday 08:00-19:00

Friday 08:00-19:00

Saturday 19:00

Sunday 19:00

Route info

Direction: [Ribadeo] Estación Bus Ribadeo [Cta 04401]

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4143716301


[Caridá, A|Caridad, La] A Caridá [Cta 04500]

[LLÓNGARA|Lóngara] Llóngara - Casa del Castello [CTA 
10227]

[Castello] Castello [Cta 04502]

[Cartavio] Cartavio [Cta 04504]

[Esteler, EL] El Esteler [Cta 04506]

[Xarrio|Jarrio] Hospital Jarrio [Cta 04508]

[Espín, EL] El Espín [Cta 04510]

[NAV�A] Estación Bus Navia [CTA 10078]

[Salcedo] La Venta [Cta 4515]

[Villaoril|Villauril] Villaoril [Cta 04520]

[Piñera|Piñeira] La Piñera [Cta 04522]

[Villapedre|Vil.lapedre] Villapedre [Cta 04524]

[Bao Y Barayo|Vau y Barayu, El] El Bao [Cta 04535]

[Outur|Otur] Otur 2 [Cta 04538]

[Outur|Otur] Outur [Cta 04540]

[Vil.Luír|Villuír] Villuir [Cta 04542]

[Ronda, LA] La Ronda [Cta 04545]

[Luarca/L.Luarca] Estación Bus Luarca [Cta 01772]

[Almuña] Casa Zabala [Cta 04548]

[Barcia] Barcia [Cta 04552]

[Queirúas|Querúas] Queirúas [Cta 05191]

[SAN CR�STUÉBANU|San Cristóbal] San Cristuébanu 
[CTA 06486]

[Quintana] Quintana [Cta 05189]

[CADAVÉU|Cadavedo] Rotonda Cadavéu [CTA 16975]

[Piedrasblancas|Piedras Blancas] Eysines [Cta 03075]

[Salinas] El Campón 2 Avda - El Parador [Cta 02981]

[Avilés] Estación Bus Avilés [Cta 00161]



[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fernando Vela 12 - Campus Milán [Cta 
05085]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estación Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen 
[Cta 01549]

Ovi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Navia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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